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Collier County Athletic Conference - 3/30/2007

www.halfmiletiming.com
Gulf Coast HS: Naples, Florida

Meet Program - Friday

Event  1   Girls High Jump
Friday 3/30/2007 - 2:30 PM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Palmetto Ridge 10152 Milne, Kim1
Palmetto Ridge 10149 Hall, Janevia2
Immokalee 09347 Puenta, Jalyssa3
Naples 10227 Naples, Rachael4
Naples 12247 Laine, Gerta5
Lely 0933 Baptiste, Jennyca6
Immokalee 10352 Croker, Allisha7
Immokalee 11334 Coleman, Quateria8
Naples 09186 Osceola, Aimee9
Golden Gate 10521 Eldira, Marjorie10
Barron Collier 10555 Gamblin, Tiffany11
Gulf Coast 12420 Maybin, Jen12
Gulf Coast 10411 Lyon, Katie13
Barron Collier 11567 Assarian, Kelsey14
Barron Collier 11550 Hawley, Michalea15
Lely 1145 Petithomme, Joanne16
Lely 1244 Octavien, Christina17
Gulf Coast 10441 Lawson, Molly18
Golden Gate 10511 Andre, Naomi19
Golden Gate 11535 Tavernier, Asha20
Immokalee 12293 Hall, LouTisha21

Event  2   Boys High Jump
Friday 3/30/2007 - 4:00 PM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Palmetto Ridge 09141 Gamret, Dylan1
Immokalee 10350 Bastien, Patrick2
Immokalee 10303 Lebrun, Joel3
Barron Collier 09570 Lively, Rico4
Naples 11271 Randolph, Rob5
Gulf Coast 11355 Frye, Adam6
Naples 11207 Straub, Nick7
Golden Gate 11529 Jamison, Philor8
Gulf Coast 11403 Morisma, Rossini9
Lely 1231 Dawenn, Dorgile10
Naples 12210 Petit-Jean, Junior11
Lely 1293 Cunningham, Shane12
Immokalee 12287 Hall, James13
Immokalee 11331 Williams, Markease14
Golden Gate 11471 Joham, Cherisme15
Gulf Coast 12367 Benetiz, Lucas16
Lely 1267 Van Col, Moise17
Barron Collier 12588 Clements, Matt18

Event  3   Girls Pole Vault
Friday 3/30/2007 - 2:30 PM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Golden Gate 09492 Figueroa, Reyna1
Golden Gate 10463 Charles, Chanita2
Lely 1025 Hine, Emily3
Palmetto Ridge 10114 Moreno, Lordes4
Palmetto Ridge 10148 Gilmore, Kayla5
Lely 0983 Orr, Lauren6
Naples 09257 Schlesinger, Kelly7
Naples 11213 Broxson, Kristen8
Palmetto Ridge 10138 Londono, Ana9
Golden Gate 12531 Henson, Samantha10
Gulf Coast 11407 LaCrosse, Jordan11
Naples 11269 Britten, Karissa12
Barron Collier 09554 Grimes, Ashley13
Barron Collier 09560 Barry, Meghan14
Gulf Coast 11415 Eddy, Lauren15
Lely 1118 Bott, Lindsey16
Gulf Coast 12392 Boff, Rachelle17
Barron Collier 10598 Dati, Alexandra18

Event  4   Boys Pole Vault
Friday 3/30/2007 - 3:30 PM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Naples 10255 Swingley, Rodney1
Lely 1021 Eduards, Pierre2
Naples 10199 Jabornick, Phil3
Lely 1184 Combs, Neil4
Naples 10190 McIntosh, Shane5
Golden Gate 11497 Cleevans, Decembre6
Gulf Coast 09412 Hart, Xavier7
Naples 12191 Koop, Nico8
Barron Collier 12603 Barry, Mike9
Barron Collier 12602 Rushford, Patrick10
Golden Gate 11539 Vinh, Nguyen11
Palmetto Ridge 11165 Burgess, James12
Gulf Coast 10446 Poteet, Zack13
Golden Gate 11514 Miguel, Arreguin14
Palmetto Ridge 11158 Luna, Carlos15
Lely 1241 Vientimilla, Nick16
Barron Collier 11575 Menzies, Ben17
Gulf Coast 11375 Manlove, Mitchell18
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Meet Program - Friday

Event  5   Girls Long Jump
Friday 3/30/2007 - 2:30 PM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  2   Finals

Immokalee 12320 Charles, Marceline1
Immokalee 10319 Christopher, Kornya2
Barron Collier 09615 Calyore, Catherine3
Barron Collier 12580 Ray, Carrie4
Gulf Coast 10411 Lyon, Katie5
Golden Gate 10468 Bazile, Ervanile6
Lely 1192 Joseph, Manolitha7
Barron Collier 11567 Assarian, Kelsey8
Lely 1057 Howard, Victoria9
Golden Gate 11535 Tavernier, Asha10
Immokalee 12293 Hall, LouTisha11

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Gulf Coast 11415 Eddy, Lauren1
Gulf Coast 11372 Logalbo, Kasey2
Naples 12278 Liberal, Manios3
Palmetto Ridge 10152 Milne, Kim4
Palmetto Ridge 10160 Morris, Kelsey5
Naples 09272 Felix, Ebony6
Immokalee 12323 Hughes, Johvaldra7
Lely 1072 Delphonse, Gally8
Palmetto Ridge 11178 Briscall, Linsey9
Golden Gate 11538 Jacques, Merline10
Naples 11263 Desroches, Aglae11

Event  6   Boys Long Jump
Friday 3/30/2007 - 2:30 PM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  2   Finals

Barron Collier 12559 Williams, Greg1
Barron Collier 12603 Barry, Mike2
Immokalee 11290 Fuller, Talbot3
Gulf Coast 12367 Benetiz, Lucas4
Naples 12185 Stevenson, Gerald5
Lely 1249 Faustin, Fortinel6
Golden Gate 11529 Jamison, Philor7
Immokalee 12308 Washington, Josh8
Immokalee 12333 Henry, Aaron9

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Golden Gate 10469 Tony, Mitchell1
Lely 1059 Pierre, McKenzie2
Gulf Coast 10410 Bennett, Andrew3
Palmetto Ridge 11119 Austile, Chad4
Naples 12210 Petit-Jean, Junior5
Lely 0981 Faustin, Jhony6
Gulf Coast 11442 Davis, Rye7
Immokalee 12342 Dor, Johnny8

Event  7   Girls Triple Jump
Friday 3/30/2007 - 4:00 PM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  2   Finals

Golden Gate 09484 Forrest, Ally1
Golden Gate 10501 Orelien, Carline2
Gulf Coast 12400 Rittberg, Vicki3
Lely 1072 Delphonse, Gally4
Golden Gate 11506 Sanders, Patrice5
Gulf Coast 11406 Cibula, Christina6
Immokalee 10319 Christopher, Kornya7
Lely 1262 Laurent, Margaret8
Immokalee 12323 Hughes, Johvaldra9
Barron Collier 11567 Assarian, Kelsey10

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Palmetto Ridge 11178 Briscall, Linsey1
Palmetto Ridge 12121 Repta, Melissa2
Immokalee 09335 Carzell, Jalesa3
Naples 09219 Cameron, Gaelle4
Palmetto Ridge 10160 Morris, Kelsey5
Gulf Coast 11430 Cebak, Danielle6
Immokalee 11288 Fuller, Lasonya7
Naples 11263 Desroches, Aglae8
Naples 12278 Liberal, Manios9

Event  8   Boys Triple Jump
Friday 3/30/2007 - 4:00 PM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  2   Finals

Lely 1256 Habentz, Atilus1
Golden Gate 11529 Jamison, Philor2
Gulf Coast 12367 Benetiz, Lucas3
Barron Collier 12559 Williams, Greg4
Immokalee 12308 Washington, Josh5
Lely 1267 Van Col, Moise6
Naples 12185 Stevenson, Gerald7
Lely 1242 Hyppolite, Harrison8
Immokalee 12333 Henry, Aaron9

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Palmetto Ridge 1294 Ortiz, Danny1
Naples 10216 Barcia, Peter2
Golden Gate 12470 Gabriel, Francois3
Barron Collier 12612 Jacob, Chris4
Gulf Coast 11442 Davis, Rye5
Gulf Coast 10410 Bennett, Andrew6
Immokalee 10300 Jean-Pierre, Sadath7
Immokalee 11290 Fuller, Talbot8
Barron Collier 12603 Barry, Mike9
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Event  9   Girls Discus Throw
Friday 3/30/2007 - 4:00 PM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  2   Finals

Barron Collier 09595 Zampell, Sarah1
Palmetto Ridge 1097 Fox, Krissy2
Palmetto Ridge 09162 Green, Jessica3
Gulf Coast 11386 Carlone, Monique4
Golden Gate 11477 Jean Louis, Kasandra5
Golden Gate 12531 Henson, Samantha6
Naples 12247 Laine, Gerta7
Palmetto Ridge 11150 Munoz, lisa8
Naples 11215 Scott, Quinn9
Lely 1244 Octavien, Christina10
Barron Collier 11589 Zampell, Erin11

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Immokalee 10299 Thomas, Johnerra1
Immokalee 11325 Daguerre, Kelane2
Gulf Coast 10425 Mcphee, Meghan3
Immokalee 09289 Thomas, Kameisha4
Immokalee 12354 Hall, Suerene5
Gulf Coast 10359 Kuehnert, Amy6
Lely 0973 Reseau, Kreda7
Golden Gate 10474 Romelus, Melissa8
Naples 09239 Cherry-Bronson,9
Barron Collier 12599 Salsbury, Stephanie10
Lely 1136 Pierre, Beatrice11

Event  10   Boys Discus Throw
Friday 3/30/2007 - 2:30 PM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  2   Finals

Golden Gate 11547 Chad, Brandon1
Gulf Coast 11393 Jackson, Anthony2
Lely 1290 Marche, Cecil3
Immokalee 11331 Williams, Markease4
Immokalee 12348 Rolle, Brian5
Immokalee 11324 Lee, Jason6
Naples 10268 Elizondo, Josh7
Barron Collier 11611 Cowhig, Mike8
Lely 1254 Dera, Kenson9
Palmetto Ridge 12175 Ogden, Cody10
Gulf Coast 12356 Breyman, Jack11

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Palmetto Ridge 1195 Shepperly, Travis1
Naples 10225 Parris, Jacob2
Gulf Coast 09421 Luebbe, Dana Paul3
Naples 10236 Cobeaga, Kristian4
Lely 0922 Michaud, James5
Immokalee 12330 McCray, Brandon6
Golden Gate 12498 Shevion, Burton7
Palmetto Ridge 09141 Gamret, Dylan8
Barron Collier 11606 Packard, Kyle9
Golden Gate 10483 Corey, Carter10
Barron Collier 11569 Ross, Nick11

Event  11   Girls Shot Put
Friday 3/30/2007 - 2:30 PM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  2   Finals

Immokalee 11325 Daguerre, Kelane1
Immokalee 12354 Hall, Suerene2
Naples 09272 Felix, Ebony3
Barron Collier 11557 Johnson, Dani4
Naples 09239 Cherry-Bronson,5
Golden Gate 10533 Jennings, Bertha6
Naples 11215 Scott, Quinn7
Gulf Coast 12361 Wallace, Lolisa8
Barron Collier 11589 Zampell, Erin9
Golden Gate 10474 Romelus, Melissa10
Lely 1244 Octavien, Christina11

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Gulf Coast 11371 Spano, Michelle1
Immokalee 10306 Toombs, Jamie2
Palmetto Ridge 09107 Augustin, Chedline3
Lely 0973 Reseau, Kreda4
Barron Collier 12605 Swartwout, Amanda5
Golden Gate 10518 Estrada, Ashley6
Lely 1136 Pierre, Beatrice7
Immokalee 10299 Thomas, Johnerra8
Palmetto Ridge 09140 Mejia, Angelica9
Palmetto Ridge 11172 Tervino, Mia10
Gulf Coast 11386 Carlone, Monique11
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Event  12   Boys Shot Put
Friday 3/30/2007 - 4:00 PM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  2   Finals

Gulf Coast 12356 Breyman, Jack1
Palmetto Ridge 1195 Shepperly, Travis2
Palmetto Ridge 1199 Fiedler, Cory3
Barron Collier 11564 Davidson, Aaron4
Golden Gate 12498 Shevion, Burton5
Immokalee 11324 Lee, Jason6
Immokalee 12330 McCray, Brandon7
Naples 10268 Elizondo, Josh8
Golden Gate 12472 Joey, Bathol9
Lely 1290 Marche, Cecil10
Immokalee 12348 Rolle, Brian11

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Naples 10225 Parris, Jacob1
Gulf Coast 11393 Jackson, Anthony2
Barron Collier 11606 Packard, Kyle3
Palmetto Ridge 10171 Stevenson, Tom4
Naples 11197 Moran, Freddy5
Immokalee 11349 Elie, Carl6
Lely 1155 Swilley, Nigel7
Lely 1254 Dera, Kenson8
Gulf Coast 11454 Clairmont, Charles9
Golden Gate 12486 Chris, Conyers10
Barron Collier 12551 Vasquez, Tim11

Event  13   Girls 4x800 Meter Relay
Friday 3/30/2007 - 3:00 PM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Palmetto Ridge1A
1) 129 Cruz, Cristina 10 2) 155 Daniels, Deanna 12
3) 111 Arroliga, Alexandra 10 4) 114 Moreno, Lordes 10
Lely2A
1) 37 Dworkin, Jade 10 2) 82 Imm, Amber 10
3) 62 Laurent, Margaret 12 4) 85 Chairez, Heather 10
Golden Gate3A
1) 477 Jean Louis, Kasandra 2) 484 Forrest, Ally 09
3) 528 Dorvil, Nadia 11 4) 520 Sanchez, Cindy 12
Naples4A
1) 182 Bickwermert, Ashlyn 2) 273 May, Jenna 12
3) 256 Watkins, Glenn 11 4) 270 Lewis, Hannah 10
Barron Collier5A
1) 560 Barry, Meghan 09 2) 572 Slack, Alex 12
3) 563 Morgan, Hannah 11 4) 576 Caputo, Kate 11
Immokalee6A
1) 352 Croker, Allisha 10 2) 289 Thomas, Kameisha 09
3) 337 Pierre, Bruna 10 4) 288 Fuller, Lasonya 11
Gulf Coast7A
1) 399 Solow, Kendra 09 2) 366 Lee, Abby 10
3) 438 Placid, Rachel 10 4) 445 Magoun, Andie 09

Event  14   Boys 4x800 Meter Relay
Friday 3/30/2007 - 3:00 PM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Palmetto Ridge1A
1) 115 Woods, Stephen 12 2) 136 Fernandez, Max 10
3) 128 Rivera, Oscar 12 4) 167 Vasquez, Juan 12
Lely2A
1) 64 Buckley, Stephen 12 2) 79 Fisher, Brandon 11
3) 61 Estala, Edwin 09 4) 60 Sorrenti, Jordon 11
Gulf Coast3A
1) 384 Bailey, Alex 11 2) 385 Evans, Jeff 11
3) 398 Alexis, Valkendy 10 4) 447 Tewis, Dylan 12
Barron Collier4A
1) 596 Lowery, Alexi 11 2) 607 O'Day, Josh 11
3) 553 Reynolds, Andre 12 4) 612 Jacob, Chris 12
Naples5A
1) 262 Escobar, Ulises 11 2) 187 Hebel, Joseph 11
3) 260 Koop, Andree 12 4) 208 Marvel, Jeff 10
Immokalee6A
1) 310 Jeanty Pierre, Alex 12 2) 351 Junior, Destine 09
3) 313 Moran, Eddie 12 4) 322 Moran, Gorman 10
Golden Gate7A
1) 510 Jose, Juarez 12 2) 516 Scott, Kenyon 09
3) 523 Andrew, Korti 11 4) 543 Thomas, Guevara 11

Event  15   Girls 100 Meter Hurdles
8 Advance:  Top 2 Each Heat plus Next 2 Best Times
Friday 3/30/2007 - 4:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  3   Prelims

Immokalee 11334 Coleman, Quateria1
Lely 1053 Neill, Stephanie2
Barron Collier 10568 Alexander, Jennifer3
Immokalee 12293 Hall, LouTisha4
Naples 09272 Felix, Ebony5
Immokalee 12311 Delarosa, Marlee6
Golden Gate 11519 Charelus, Myrlande7

Heat   2 of  3   Prelims
Palmetto Ridge 10149 Hall, Janevia1
Golden Gate 10501 Orelien, Carline2
Gulf Coast 11407 LaCrosse, Jordan3
Golden Gate 11538 Jacques, Merline4
Naples 10206 Ahrens, Page5
Immokalee 09347 Puenta, Jalyssa6
Palmetto Ridge 09170 Manso, Valerie7
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Heat   3 of  3   Prelims...(Event  15   Girls 100 Meter Hurdles)
Gulf Coast 09377 Carey, Sarah1
Barron Collier 11558 Thomas, Mallory2
Lely 1118 Bott, Lindsey3
Barron Collier 09615 Calyore, Catherine4
Lely 1145 Petithomme, Joanne5
Gulf Coast 10389 Koch, Emily6
Naples 11180 Parsons, Mallory7
Palmetto Ridge 10160 Morris, Kelsey8

Event  16   Boys 110 Meter Hurdles
8 Advance:  Top 2 Each Heat plus Next 2 Best Times
Friday 3/30/2007 - 4:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  3   Prelims

Gulf Coast 09358 Rittberg, Zack1
Naples 12192 Garvey, Conner2
Barron Collier 12593 Coffers, Ryan3
Immokalee 12286 Charles, Fan Fan4
Lely 1270 Gifford, Romel5
Immokalee 10350 Bastien, Patrick6
Palmetto Ridge 10109 Bakota, Jacob7

Heat   2 of  3   Prelims
Gulf Coast 11403 Morisma, Rossini1
Golden Gate 11475 Allyn, Tuff2
Lely 1032 Jean-Louis, Wickenson3
Gulf Coast 12364 Meneley, Dustin4
Naples 12235 Orange, Gelo5
Immokalee 10300 Jean-Pierre, Sadath6
Immokalee 10328 Petithome, Luckner7

Heat   3 of  3   Prelims
Naples 11207 Straub, Nick2
Naples 10242 Prudhomm, Juno3
Lely 1267 Van Col, Moise4
Golden Gate 12509 Woody, Staco5
Barron Collier 09570 Lively, Rico6
Golden Gate 11496 Phenix, Paul7

Event  17   Girls 100 Meter Dash
8 Advance:  Top 2 Each Heat plus Next 2 Best Times
Friday 3/30/2007 - 4:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  3   Prelims

Palmetto Ridge 11146 Gayo, Jessica1
Golden Gate 09517 Jacques, Louna2
Immokalee 09335 Carzell, Jalesa3
Lely 1192 Joseph, Manolitha4
Barron Collier 09554 Grimes, Ashley5
Lely 1057 Howard, Victoria6
Gulf Coast 12444 Colombe, Ruth7

Heat   2 of  3   Prelims
Palmetto Ridge 11103 Lucas, Kim1
Gulf Coast 11435 Rodriguez, Melissa2
Naples 11263 Desroches, Aglae3
Golden Gate 10468 Bazile, Ervanile4
Immokalee 12320 Charles, Marceline5
Gulf Coast 09440 McKenzie, Cyprianna6
Lely 1276 Bitz, Jill7

Heat   3 of  3   Prelims
Palmetto Ridge 11168 Gayo, Joyce1
Naples 09239 Cherry-Bronson,2
Immokalee 09305 Jean, Fednard3
Barron Collier 12580 Ray, Carrie4
Golden Gate 10521 Eldira, Marjorie5
Barron Collier 12591 Cruse, Lisa6
Naples 12278 Liberal, Manios7
Immokalee 10306 Toombs, Jamie8

Event  18   Boys 100 Meter Dash
8 Advance:  Top 2 Each Heat plus Next 2 Best Times
Friday 3/30/2007 - 4:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  3   Prelims

Palmetto Ridge 10113 Eckhart, Matt1
Immokalee 12342 Dor, Johnny2
Lely 1231 Dawenn, Dorgile3
Naples 11228 Harvey, Antwain4
Lely 1249 Faustin, Fortinel5
Gulf Coast 11461 Pitingolo, Anthony6
Barron Collier 10574 Velez, John7

Heat   2 of  3   Prelims
Golden Gate 10524 Junior, Georges1
Golden Gate 10483 Corey, Carter2
Immokalee 12348 Rolle, Brian3
Naples 12280 Bazile, Jacques4
Barron Collier 10592 Thorton, Quin5
Barron Collier 12577 Casselberry, John6
Immokalee 11290 Fuller, Talbot7

Heat   3 of  3   Prelims
Palmetto Ridge 10163 Perez, Jose1
Gulf Coast 10410 Bennett, Andrew2
Palmetto Ridge 11119 Austile, Chad3
Lely 1242 Hyppolite, Harrison4
Immokalee 12297 Deloach, Donovan5
Naples 11223 Swanson, Jack6
Gulf Coast 12396 Pierre-Louis, Berlex7



Half-Mile Timing - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  2:58 PM  3/28/2007  Page 6
Collier County Athletic Conference - 3/30/2007

www.halfmiletiming.com
Gulf Coast HS: Naples, Florida

Meet Program - Friday

Event  23   Girls 400 Meter Dash
8 Advance:  Top 2 Each Heat plus Next 2 Best Times
Friday 3/30/2007 - 4:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  3   Prelims

Palmetto Ridge 11178 Briscall, Linsey1
Immokalee 10352 Croker, Allisha2
Barron Collier 12597 Crouse, Meghan3
Golden Gate 11535 Tavernier, Asha4
Naples 10227 Naples, Rachael5
Gulf Coast 09424 Mambuca, Karina6
Immokalee 09316 Daguerre, Rechelle7

Heat   2 of  3   Prelims
Gulf Coast 11372 Logalbo, Kasey2
Naples 12201 Messner, Keely3
Golden Gate 10511 Andre, Naomi4
Barron Collier 11557 Johnson, Dani5
Immokalee 10337 Pierre, Bruna6
Immokalee 10296 Hughes, Floretha7

Heat   3 of  3   Prelims
Barron Collier 09613 Paisan, Gabriela2
Lely 0924 Padilla, Dominique3
Golden Gate 11477 Jean Louis, Kasandra4
Gulf Coast 10411 Lyon, Katie5
Naples 09257 Schlesinger, Kelly6
Lely 1040 Donato, Lindsey7

Event  24   Boys 400 Meter Dash
8 Advance:  Top 2 Each Heat plus Next 2 Best Times
Friday 3/30/2007 - 4:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  3   Prelims

Palmetto Ridge 1294 Ortiz, Danny1
Naples 11271 Randolph, Rob2
Gulf Coast 09405 Normil, Shawn3
Barron Collier 12588 Clements, Matt4
Golden Gate 11493 Peter, St. Fort5
Palmetto Ridge 11144 Rowe, Bryant6
Naples 12210 Petit-Jean, Junior7

Heat   2 of  3   Prelims
Naples 11266 Zablo, Mike1
Gulf Coast 12380 Alexis, Julens2
Gulf Coast 12383 McDougle, Charles3
Immokalee 11331 Williams, Markease4
Barron Collier 12553 Reynolds, Andre5
Lely 1229 Sam, Baptiste6
Golden Gate 11503 Wilmyd, Joseph7
Lely 1256 Habentz, Atilus8

Heat   3 of  3   Prelims
Lely 0981 Faustin, Jhony1
Lely 1059 Pierre, McKenzie2
Golden Gate 09490 Mackenson,3
Immokalee 12287 Hall, James4
Immokalee 12308 Washington, Josh5
Barron Collier 12577 Casselberry, John6
Palmetto Ridge 11106 Delve, Adison7
Immokalee 10298 Volcey, Jonel8

Event  25   Girls 300 Meter Hurdles
8 Advance:  Top 2 Each Heat plus Next 2 Best Times
Friday 3/30/2007 - 4:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  3   Prelims

Lely 1118 Bott, Lindsey1
Palmetto Ridge 10149 Hall, Janevia2
Barron Collier 11558 Thomas, Mallory3
Immokalee 12293 Hall, LouTisha4
Barron Collier 10568 Alexander, Jennifer5
Gulf Coast 11406 Cibula, Christina6
Golden Gate 10501 Orelien, Carline7

Heat   2 of  3   Prelims
Naples 11180 Parsons, Mallory1
Gulf Coast 10389 Koch, Emily2
Naples 10270 Lewis, Hannah3
Golden Gate 11538 Jacques, Merline4
Lely 1145 Petithomme, Joanne5
Immokalee 09347 Puenta, Jalyssa6
Lely 1053 Neill, Stephanie7

Heat   3 of  3   Prelims
Golden Gate 09517 Jacques, Louna1
Palmetto Ridge 09170 Manso, Valerie2
Naples 10206 Ahrens, Page3
Barron Collier 09615 Calyore, Catherine4
Gulf Coast 11407 LaCrosse, Jordan5
Immokalee 10319 Christopher, Kornya6
Immokalee 12311 Delarosa, Marlee7

Event  26   Boys 300 Meter Hurdles
8 Advance:  Top 2 Each Heat plus Next 2 Best Times
Friday 3/30/2007 - 4:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  3   Prelims

Naples 12235 Orange, Gelo1
Lely 1032 Jean-Louis, Wickenson2
Golden Gate 12509 Woody, Staco3
Immokalee 12286 Charles, Fan Fan4
Barron Collier 12552 Lay, Chris5
Gulf Coast 11442 Davis, Rye6
Naples 12192 Garvey, Conner7
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Heat   2 of  3   Prelims...(Event  26   Boys 300 Meter Hurdles)
Immokalee 10350 Bastien, Patrick1
Lely 1293 Cunningham, Shane2
Immokalee 10300 Jean-Pierre, Sadath3
Golden Gate 12508 Jaeden, Hamernik4
Gulf Coast 12364 Meneley, Dustin5
Immokalee 10328 Petithome, Luckner6
Gulf Coast 11355 Frye, Adam7

Heat   3 of  3   Prelims
Palmetto Ridge 10109 Bakota, Jacob1
Naples 11207 Straub, Nick2
Naples 10242 Prudhomm, Juno3
Lely 1249 Faustin, Fortinel4
Barron Collier 09570 Lively, Rico5
Golden Gate 11475 Allyn, Tuff6
Barron Collier 09549 Vargas, Ulyises7

Event  29   Girls 200 Meter Dash
8 Advance:  Top 2 Each Heat plus Next 2 Best Times
Friday 3/30/2007 - 4:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  3   Prelims

Palmetto Ridge 11146 Gayo, Jessica1
Gulf Coast 09439 Walker, Ashleigh2
Barron Collier 09554 Grimes, Ashley3
Golden Gate 10511 Andre, Naomi4
Lely 1057 Howard, Victoria5
Naples 12201 Messner, Keely6
Golden Gate 09488 Georges, Oline7

Heat   2 of  3   Prelims
Immokalee 09329 Deceus, Marie1
Naples 09205 Hebel, Ciara2
Gulf Coast 11407 LaCrosse, Jordan3
Lely 1192 Joseph, Manolitha4
Barron Collier 12580 Ray, Carrie5
Immokalee 09335 Carzell, Jalesa6
Naples 09257 Schlesinger, Kelly7

Heat   3 of  3   Prelims
Palmetto Ridge 11103 Lucas, Kim1
Lely 1276 Bitz, Jill2
Barron Collier 12591 Cruse, Lisa3
Golden Gate 10468 Bazile, Ervanile4
Immokalee 12320 Charles, Marceline5
Immokalee 09305 Jean, Fednard6
Gulf Coast 09440 McKenzie, Cyprianna7
Palmetto Ridge 11168 Gayo, Joyce8

Event  30   Boys 200 Meter Dash
8 Advance:  Top 2 Each Heat plus Next 2 Best Times
Friday 3/30/2007 - 4:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  3   Prelims

Palmetto Ridge 11144 Rowe, Bryant1
Immokalee 12342 Dor, Johnny2
Barron Collier 12559 Williams, Greg3
Naples 12280 Bazile, Jacques4
Lely 0988 Oliveria, Jarrel5
Immokalee 12287 Hall, James6
Palmetto Ridge 10113 Eckhart, Matt7

Heat   2 of  3   Prelims
Golden Gate 12509 Woody, Staco1
Lely 1219 Belany, Angelo2
Gulf Coast 12396 Pierre-Louis, Berlex3
Naples 11228 Harvey, Antwain4
Immokalee 12297 Deloach, Donovan5
Naples 11230 Kalvin, Jon6
Gulf Coast 12391 Tumbarello, Anthony7

Heat   3 of  3   Prelims
Palmetto Ridge 10163 Perez, Jose1
Barron Collier 10574 Velez, John2
Golden Gate 10483 Corey, Carter3
Lely 1242 Hyppolite, Harrison4
Gulf Coast 11461 Pitingolo, Anthony5
Immokalee 11290 Fuller, Talbot6
Barron Collier 12562 White, Josh7
Golden Gate 10524 Junior, Georges8
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Event  19   Girls 1600 Meter Run
Friday 3/30/2007 - 7:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Gulf Coast 11460 Bruce, Amber1A
Lely 1037 Dworkin, Jade1B
Golden Gate 12520 Sanchez, Cindy2A
Immokalee 09318 Joseph, Evelyn2B
Immokalee 09285 Grefin, Guilene2C
Naples 12182 Bickwermert, Ashlyn3A
Barron Collier 11565 Messonier, Callie3B
Golden Gate 11536 Olibrice, Withline3C
Barron Collier 11563 Morgan, Hannah4A
Golden Gate 09484 Forrest, Ally4B
Gulf Coast 12400 Rittberg, Vicki4C
Immokalee 10291 Pierre, Joane5A
Barron Collier 11581 Tariska, Julie5B
Gulf Coast 12374 Demott, Kelsey5C
Naples 11218 McEachern, Kinsley6A
Palmetto Ridge 12155 Daniels, Deanna6B
Immokalee 09332 Lara, Melannie6C
Naples 10270 Lewis, Hannah7A
Lely 1025 Hine, Emily7B
Lely 1082 Imm, Amber8A
Palmetto Ridge 10111 Arroliga, Alexandra8B

Event  20   Boys 1600 Meter Run
Friday 3/30/2007 - 7:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Gulf Coast 11417 Stephens, Mike1A
Immokalee 09309 Yzaguirre, Armando1B
Gulf Coast 11385 Evans, Jeff2A
Palmetto Ridge 12128 Rivera, Oscar2B
Lely 1264 Buckley, Stephen2C
Immokalee 12310 Jeanty Pierre, Alex3A
Immokalee 10322 Moran, Gorman3B
Gulf Coast 11426 Ramos, Dan3C
Naples 11262 Escobar, Ulises4A
Barron Collier 11607 O'Day, Josh4B
Lely 1160 Sorrenti, Jordon4C
Golden Gate 12508 Jaeden, Hamernik5A
Barron Collier 10578 Albury, Austin5B
Lely 1026 Martinez, Andy5C
Barron Collier 12612 Jacob, Chris6A
Golden Gate 09516 Scott, Kenyon6B
Golden Gate 11544 Carlos, Torres6C
Naples 12265 VanArsdale, Eric7A
Naples 11202 Johnson, Kris7B
Immokalee 12313 Moran, Eddie8A
Lely 1011 Johny, Williamceau8B

Event  21   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay
Friday 3/30/2007 - 7:00 PM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Gulf Coast1
1) 420 Maybin, Jen 12 2) 406 Cibula, Christina 11
3) 440 McKenzie, Cyprianna 4) 439 Walker, Ashleigh 09
Naples2
1) 239 Cherry-Bronson, 2) 263 Desroches, Aglae 11
3) 205 Hebel, Ciara 09 4) 278 Liberal, Manios 12
Barron Collier3
1) 594 Sadez, Sasha 12 2) 591 Cruse, Lisa 12
3) 580 Ray, Carrie 12 4) 554 Grimes, Ashley 09
Golden Gate4
1) 517 Jacques, Louna 09 2) 468 Bazile, Ervanile 10
3) 521 Eldira, Marjorie 10 4) 511 Andre, Naomi 10
Immokalee5
1) 306 Toombs, Jamie 10 2) 319 Christopher, Kornya 10
3) 305 Jean, Fednard 09 4) 335 Carzell, Jalesa 09
Lely6
1) 92 Joseph, Manolitha 11 2) 45 Petithomme, Joanne 11
3) 76 Bitz, Jill 12 4) 57 Howard, Victoria 10
Palmetto Ridge7
1) 121 Repta, Melissa 12 2) 97 Fox, Krissy 10
3) 146 Gayo, Jessica 11 4) 168 Gayo, Joyce 11

Event  22   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay
Friday 3/30/2007 - 7:00 PM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Golden Gate1
1) 490 Mackenson, Timothee 2) 483 Corey, Carter 10
3) 493 Peter, St. Fort 11 4) 503 Wilmyd, Joseph 11
Gulf Coast2
1) 410 Bennett, Andrew 10 2) 367 Benetiz, Lucas 12
3) 461 Pitingolo, Anthony 11 4) 391 Tumbarello, Anthony
Immokalee3
1) 286 Charles, Fan Fan 12 2) 333 Henry, Aaron 12
3) 348 Rolle, Brian 12 4) 297 Deloach, Donovan 12
Naples4
1) 230 Kalvin, Jon 11 2) 228 Harvey, Antwain 11
3) 185 Stevenson, Gerald 12 4) 280 Bazile, Jacques 12
Barron Collier5
1) 559 Williams, Greg 12 2) 588 Clements, Matt 12
3) 577 Casselberry, John 12 4) 592 Thorton, Quin 10
Lely6
1) 19 Belany, Angelo 12 2) 31 Dawenn, Dorgile 12
3) 49 Faustin, Fortinel 12 4) 42 Hyppolite, Harrison 12
Palmetto Ridge7
1) 119 Austile, Chad 11 2) 144 Rowe, Bryant 11
3) 163 Perez, Jose 10 4) 113 Eckhart, Matt 10
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Event  27   Girls 800 Meter Run
Friday 3/30/2007 - 7:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  2   Finals

Naples 09186 Osceola, Aimee1A
Golden Gate 12520 Sanchez, Cindy2A
Barron Collier 09560 Barry, Meghan3A
Golden Gate 11528 Dorvil, Nadia3B
Immokalee 10291 Pierre, Joane4A
Barron Collier 12572 Slack, Alex4B
Naples 12273 May, Jenna5A
Barron Collier 11576 Caputo, Kate5B
Naples 11256 Watkins, Glenn6A
Gulf Coast 11460 Bruce, Amber6B
Immokalee 11288 Fuller, Lasonya7A
Immokalee 09289 Thomas, Kameisha8A

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Golden Gate 10545 St. Louis, Djennie1A
Gulf Coast 10438 Placid, Rachel2A
Lely 1085 Chairez, Heather3A
Immokalee 12323 Hughes, Johvaldra4A
Palmetto Ridge 10114 Moreno, Lordes4B
Lely 1262 Laurent, Margaret5A
Palmetto Ridge 10129 Cruz, Cristina5B
Gulf Coast 10366 Lee, Abby6A
Lely 1147 Farhat, Mercedes7A
Palmetto Ridge 10154 Prato, Megan8A

Event  28   Boys 800 Meter Run
Friday 3/30/2007 - 7:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  2   Finals

Golden Gate 11543 Thomas, Guevara1A
Naples 10208 Marvel, Jeff2A
Barron Collier 11596 Lowery, Alexi3A
Lely 1191 Walker, Samuel3B
Barron Collier 12612 Jacob, Chris4A
Golden Gate 11523 Andrew, Korti4B
Immokalee 12310 Jeanty Pierre, Alex5A
Immokalee 09351 Junior, Destine5B
Naples 11262 Escobar, Ulises6A
Golden Gate 12510 Jose, Juarez6B
Lely 1011 Johny, Williamceau7A
Gulf Coast 11417 Stephens, Mike8A

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Lely 101 Hilaire, Patrick1A
Barron Collier 11584 Barry, Sean2A
Immokalee 09340 Devid, Pierre3A
Gulf Coast 11384 Bailey, Alex4A
Palmetto Ridge 12167 Vasquez, Juan4B
Naples 12260 Koop, Andree5A
Gulf Coast 10398 Alexis, Valkendy6A
Immokalee 09302 Clement, Evans7A
Palmetto Ridge 12115 Woods, Stephen8A

Event  31   Girls 3200 Meter Run
Friday 3/30/2007 - 7:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Naples 09186 Osceola, Aimee1A
Gulf Coast 12374 Demott, Kelsey1B
Lely 1082 Imm, Amber2A
Golden Gate 11528 Dorvil, Nadia2B
Immokalee 09285 Grefin, Guilene2C
Naples 12182 Bickwermert, Ashlyn3A
Immokalee 09318 Joseph, Evelyn3B
Golden Gate 10485 Rodriguez, Sylvia3C
Immokalee 10291 Pierre, Joane4A
Barron Collier 11565 Messonier, Callie4B
Palmetto Ridge 10111 Arroliga, Alexandra4C
Barron Collier 11563 Morgan, Hannah5A
Golden Gate 09484 Forrest, Ally5B
Gulf Coast 09399 Solow, Kendra5C
Naples 11218 McEachern, Kinsley6A
Lely 1037 Dworkin, Jade6B
Immokalee 09332 Lara, Melannie6C
Barron Collier 11581 Tariska, Julie7A
Palmetto Ridge 12155 Daniels, Deanna7B
Gulf Coast 11460 Bruce, Amber8A
Lely 109 Vivar, Elvira8B
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Event  32   Boys 3200 Meter Run
Friday 3/30/2007 - 7:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Gulf Coast 12447 Tewis, Dylan1A
Lely 1160 Sorrenti, Jordon1B
Barron Collier 10578 Albury, Austin2A
Barron Collier 11584 Barry, Sean2B
Naples 12265 VanArsdale, Eric3A
Immokalee 09309 Yzaguirre, Armando3B
Golden Gate 10473 Roberto, Lopez3C
Naples 11187 Hebel, Joseph4A
Lely 1264 Buckley, Stephen4B
Gulf Coast 11363 Woods, Kristopher4C
Immokalee 10322 Moran, Gorman5A
Barron Collier 11607 O'Day, Josh5B
Golden Gate 09500 Sherlin, Herard5C
Naples 12212 Flood, Kevin6A
Golden Gate 11543 Thomas, Guevara6B
Palmetto Ridge 10136 Fernandez, Max6C
Immokalee 12313 Moran, Eddie7A
Gulf Coast 11427 Powidzki, Kyle7B
Immokalee 09338 Cruz, Argeo8A
Lely 1179 Fisher, Brandon8B

Event  33   Girls 4x400 Meter Relay
Friday 3/30/2007 - 7:00 PM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Palmetto Ridge1
1) 129 Cruz, Cristina 10 2) 149 Hall, Janevia 10
3) 97 Fox, Krissy 10 4) 178 Briscall, Linsey 11
Lely2
1) 85 Chairez, Heather 10 2) 40 Donato, Lindsey 10
3) 24 Padilla, Dominique 09 4) 62 Laurent, Margaret 12
Barron Collier3
1) 615 Calyore, Catherine 09 2) 557 Johnson, Dani 11
3) 597 Crouse, Meghan 12 4) 560 Barry, Meghan 09
Golden Gate4
1) 477 Jean Louis, Kasandra 2) 521 Eldira, Marjorie 10
3) 538 Jacques, Merline 11 4) 535 Tavernier, Asha 11
Naples5
1) 201 Messner, Keely 12 2) 227 Naples, Rachael 10
3) 257 Schlesinger, Kelly 09 4) 273 May, Jenna 12
Immokalee6
1) 288 Fuller, Lasonya 11 2) 289 Thomas, Kameisha 09
3) 337 Pierre, Bruna 10 4) 320 Charles, Marceline 12
Gulf Coast7
1) 372 Logalbo, Kasey 11 2) 415 Eddy, Lauren 11
3) 411 Lyon, Katie 10 4) 424 Mambuca, Karina 09

Event  34   Boys 4x400 Meter Relay
Friday 3/30/2007 - 7:00 PM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Lely1
1) 84 Combs, Neil 11 2) 29 Sam, Baptiste 12
3) 56 Habentz, Atilus 12 4) 93 Cunningham, Shane 12
Gulf Coast2
1) 380 Alexis, Julens 12 2) 383 McDougle, Charles 12
3) 405 Normil, Shawn 09 4) 447 Tewis, Dylan 12
Golden Gate3
1) 490 Mackenson, Timothee 2) 493 Peter, St. Fort 11
3) 508 Jaeden, Hamernik 12 4) 503 Wilmyd, Joseph 11
Barron Collier4
1) 553 Reynolds, Andre 12 2) 552 Lay, Chris 12
3) 570 Lively, Rico 09 4) 588 Clements, Matt 12
Immokalee5
1) 333 Henry, Aaron 12 2) 308 Washington, Josh 12
3) 287 Hall, James 12 4) 331 Williams, Markease 11
Naples6
1) 271 Randolph, Rob 11 2) 266 Zablo, Mike 11
3) 210 Petit-Jean, Junior 12 4) 223 Swanson, Jack 11
Palmetto Ridge7
1) 115 Woods, Stephen 12 2) 94 Ortiz, Danny 12
3) 106 Delve, Adison 11 4) 144 Rowe, Bryant 11


